SENDEF
2023 Catalog
2
™  SENDEF
Contents
iPDU Series Programmable AC/DC Power Distribution Units 3
SGDB Series Programmable AC/DC Power Distribution Units 11
iPSU Series Constant Voltage Programmable DC Power Supplies 17

Transient Response
 All Channels
iPSU Series Power Supplies Part Number Guide
iPSU -
L
M
H
x
-
x V - x C - CD
L/M/H : Low/Medium/High Power Series
 L :Total Output Current ≤ 30A
 M: 30A < Total Output Current <100A
 H: Total Output Current ≥ 100A
x : Total Output Current
 x  :Output Voltage
V: Adjustable Voltage
eg. 48 = 48V Constant V.
     032V = 0 - 32 Volts Adj.
-xC
x  :Number of channels
Custom Design
23
™  SENDEF
Fully Programmable Generic Architecture
SCPI over USB
Power Switching with Current Measurement
SPI, I2C,PWM,GPIO and more
SENDEF
SATB Series
Programmable Generic ATE Test Boards
24
™  SENDEF
SENDEF SATB Boards are fully programmable, generic ATE test boards designed to meet the power switching and
digital control signal requirements of units to be tested for function and life in Automatic Test Systems. SATB is
controlled by SCPI protocol via USB connection. SATB can send the desired signals to the systems tested with SPI
and I2C. The boards also have PWM and GPIO outputs. It can be ordered in various capacities, from 1 to 16
channels, according to user needs.
By using the libraries provided with the board, users can program their SATB boards easily, according to their own
infrastructure and needs.
SATB boards are controlled by SCPI over USB.
Features
• Fully programmable generic architecture
• Controled via SCPI over USB
• Easıly programmable to suit all kinds of infrastructure and needs with the included libraries
• Configurable PWM outputs with 10ns phase difference
• Power switching and current measurement
• Current measurement with 1mA precision
• 48 GPIO (GPIO numbers vary depending on the model)
• SPI and I2C outputs
SATB-16
SATB-16 has 16 channels 60V dual channel switching capability, also has the necessary hardware to read the
channel current with high precision.
The board comprise 12-bit ADCs to convert the signal applied to 16 analog inputs into digital.
25
™  SENDEF
Block Schema
Specifications
Feature # of
Channels Description
I2C
16 Speed: 100k, 400k, 1M, Configured through SCPI
Output Level: 0/3.3V
SPI
16
Speed: 40, 20, 10, 5, 2.5, 1.25, 0.625, 0.3125 Mbps,
Configured through SCPI
Output Level: 0/3.3V
PWM
8x8
8 main channels. Each channel is multiplexed by 8
Max Speed: 10 Mbps.
8 main channels can be configured by 10ns resolution